
U15 D1 POULE A U15 D1 POULE B

1 CLUSES SCIONZIER 1 GJ PAYS MONT BLANC

2 ANNEMASSE GAILLARD 2 TEGG FC 2

3 HAUT GIFFRE 3 AG BONS

4 FILLINGES 4 MARIGNIER

U15 D1 POULE C U15 D1 POULE D

1 SEMNOZ VIEUGY 1 1 ANNECY FC 3

2 ESCO 2 2 BEAUMONT COLLONGES 1

3 PRINGY 1 3 FOOT SUD 74 1

4 ST GENIS FERNEY CROZET 4 SILLINGY 1

U15 D2 POULE A U15 D2 POULE B

1 AMBILLY 1 GPT ALPES 2

2 REIGNIER 2 THONON EVIAN GG 3

3 ST JEOIRE LA TOUR 3 DOUVAINE LOISIN

4 ST PIERRE 4 BONNEVILLE

U15 D2 POULE C U15 D2 POULE D

1 GPT ALPES 1 1 ANNECY LE VIEUX

2 AS THONON 2 ARGONAY

3 ANTHY MARGENCEL SCIEZ 3 LAC BLEU

4 AMPHION 4 GC USSES

U15 D2 POULE E U15 D2 POULE F

1 CHAMONIX 1 CESSY GEX

2 FC CLUSES 2 DIVONNE

3 CLUSES SCIONZIER 3 3 VIRY VUACHE

4 GJ MONT BLANC 2 4 ANNEMASSE GAILLARD

U15 D2 POULE G U15 D2 POULE H

1 CS2A 1 SEMNOZ  VIEUGY 2

2 POISY 2 CHERAN 1

3 PRINGY 2 3 GFA 74  2

4 DINGY LANFONNET 4 CHAVANOD



U15 D3 POULE A U15 D3 POULE B

1 AMPHION 2 1 ANNECY LE VIEUX 3

2 GAVOT 1 2 DINGY/LANFONNET 2

3 VACHERESSE ABONDANCE 3 SEYNOD 1

4 MARIN CHAMPANGE 4 THONES 1

U15 D3 POULE C U15 D3 POULE D

1 FOOT SUD GESSIEN 1 1 FILLINGES 2

2 CESSY GEX 2 2 CRANVES SALES 1

3 ESCO2 3 ANNEMASSE GAILLARD 3

4 CHALLEX 1 4 ANTHY MARGENCEL 2

U15 D3 POULE E U15 D3 POULE F

1 MORZINE 1 1 BEAUMONT COLLONGES 2

2 AYSE 1 2 ENT PAYS DE CRUSEILLES 1

3 CLUSES SCIONZIER 4 3 VIRY VUACHE 2

4 COMBLOUX 1 4 ST GENIS FERNEY CROZET 3

U15 D3 POULE G U15 D3 POULE H

1 CHERAN 2 1 CS2A 3

2 GFA 74 3 2 ARENTHON SCIENTR.PERS JU 1

3 SEMINE 1 3 FILIERE 1

4 HT RHONE 1 4 VILLE LA GRAND 2

U15 D3 POULE I U15 D3 POULE J

1 CS2A 2 1 FORON  1

2 GJ MONT  BLANC 3 2 VIUZ 1

3 MARIGNIER 2 3 NEYDENS 1

4 MARNAZ  1 4 VALLEIRY  1

U15 D3 POULE K U15 D3 POULE L

1 CRAN OL 1 1 VETRAZ 1

2 EPAGNY MT 1 2 BAS CHABLAIS  1

3 CHAVANOD  2 3 THONON  EVIAN  GG  4

4 SILLINGY 2 4 VALLEE  VERTE 1



U15 D4 POULE A U15 D4 POULE B

1 GPT ALPES 3 1 THYEZ 2

2 CRANVES SALES 1 2 COMBLOUX 2

3 REIGNIER 2 3 ST JEOIRE LA TOUR 2

4 ST PIERRE 2 4 ARAVIS 1

U15 D4 POULE C U15 D4 POULE D

1 VILLAZ 1 1 AMBILLY 2

2 PRINGY 3 2 ANNEMASSE GAILLARD 4

3 LA FILIERE 2 3 BAS CHABLAIS 1

4 EVIRES 1 4 THYEZ 1

U15 D4 POULE E U15 D4 POULE F

1 BREVON 1 1 SEMNOZ 3

2 AG BONS 2 2 GFA 74 4

3 GAVOT 2 3 GC USSES 2

4 GPT ALPES 4 4 LAC BLEU 2

U15 D4 POULE G U15 D4 POULE H

1 FOOT SUD GESSIEN 2 1 SILLINGY  BALME 3

2 ST JULIEN A 2 SEYNOD 2

3 PREVESSINS 1 3 EPAGNY  MT  2

4 SALEVES 1 4 EXEMPT

Sous réserve de modifications en 

fonction des engagements, 

désengagements ou forfaits 




